Kup Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 19-11-2022

Disciplina 10
19-Nov-22 - 11:03

Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

9 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang

9 godina

BURIC, Miona
STOKIC, Marija
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
SIMIC, Olivera
JANKOVIC, Sara
ALEKSIC, Aleksandra
DJURIC, Sara
JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena
PAVLOVIC, Masa
BRANCIC, Teodora
KRECEV, Nina
MILIKOVIC, Lenka
PROKIC, Nikolina
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina

8 godina

Nog,MwdhE

DSQ
DSQ

POKIC, Neda
JOVANOVIC, Neda
DRAZIC, Magdalena
ALEKSIC, Petra
ILIC, Aleksandra
MICEVIC, Nikolina
DEVIC, Vedrana
PEJCIC, Masa
LUCIC, Marija

7 godina i mladi

1
2
3.
4

VK-EXH

SEVO, Mia

. ARSOVIC, Sara

KECOJEVIC, Drina
POPOVIC, Lena

ZEZELJ, Anika

GR.
13 Mornar
13  Proleter
13  Proleter
13  Partizan
13 Rasina
13 Rasina
13 Orka 034
13 Orka 034
13  Ajkule

13 Proleter
13 Proleter
13  Mornar
13 Orka 034
13 Srem

13  Poseidon
14  Mornar
14  Mornar
14  Proleter
14 Orka 034
14  Proleter
14  Proleter
14  Sigma
14  Mornar
14  Proleter
15 Mornar
15 Mornar
15 Mornar
15 Delfin

12  Partizan

Vreme Bodova

4169 222
46.02 165
46.19 163
46.92 156
48.84 138
4934 134
50.05 128
52.78 109
52.87 109
54.64 98
59.40 76
49.73
52.42
52.79
53.34
4557 170
47.64 149
53.29 106
54.70 98
56.38 90
56.76 88
57.54 84
52.33
1:01.89
48.74 139
55.34 95
1:00.05 74
1:00.52 72
43.68 193

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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